
HAS-U / HIT-V / AM 8.8

tfix

HST3(-R)

tfix

HDA-T(R)

tfix

HMU-PFHDA-P(R)

tfixtfix

HSL4-G

tfix

Hilti HIT only!

tcure

M10
M12
M16

8
10
14

Size
Seismic Set

Size
HUS3

tfix – 7 mm
tfix – 8 mm
tfix – 9 mm

tfix, effective (mm)

0672
Hilti AG, FL-9494 Schaan

Hilti Werke
14

0672-CPR-0361
ETA-13/1038

ETAG 001-3 Option 1
Seismic C1

EAD 330011-00-0601

HVU-TZ

tfix
HVU-TZ

HVU-TZ

HIT-Z(-R)

Hilti Filling set

tfix

Tinst / Tmax 

tfix, effective

¼-½

Hilti HIT only!

1…3

HUS3-H

tfix tfix, effective

HIT-HY 200-A1…3 tcure

HIT-HY 200-A

M24:

M8
M10

Size

tfix – 8 mm
tfix – 9 mm

M12
M16

M20

M24

tfix – 10 mm
tfix – 11 mm

tfix – 13 mm

tfix – 15 mm

tfix, effective (mm)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 5 64

2127872 A1-10.2020

2127872 A1
20.10.2020
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Notified body 1343

...
Hilti AG 

FL-9494 Schaan
Hilti Werke 

ETA-...
1343-CPR-M 500-...

…
Seismic...






www.hilti.group

DOP

HVZ
statisch

HVZ
fatigue

HIT-Z
HIT-HY 200-A

HIT-Z
HIT-HY 200-R

HIT-Z
HIT-HY 

200-R V3
HIT-RE 
500 V3

HIT-HY 
200-A

HIT-HY 
200-R

HIT-HY 
200(-A/-R)

Roughening tool
HIT-HY 170 HIT-HY 

200-R V3
HST3(-R) HDA-T/-P

fatigue
HUS3-H HSL4

certificat

ETA-

NB

EAD

Seismic C1
Seismic C2

15

0672-
CPR-0047

03/0032

0672

"ETAG 001-1,5
Option 1"

–
–

20

1343-CPR-M 
500-69/07.14

17/0200

1343

330250-00-0601

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-14/07.14

12/0006

1343

330499-01

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-14/07.14

12/0028

1343

330499-01

x
x

20

1343-CPR-M 
500-59/07.15

19/0632

1343

330499-01

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-23/07.14

16/0143

1343

330499-01

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-10/07.14

11/0493

1343

330499-01

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-11/07.15

12/0084

1343

330499-01

x
x

18

1343-CPR-M 
500-42/07.15

18/0837

1343

330499-00

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-54/07.15

19/0465

1343

330499-01

–
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-56/07.15

19/0601

1343

330499-01

x
x

20

0432-CPR-
00242-01

98/0001

0432

330232-01

x
x

19

1343-CPR-M 
500-43/07.15

18/0974

1343

330250-00

–
–

20

0672-CPR-0361

13/1038

0672

330011-00
330232-01

x
x

20

1343-CPR-M 
500-61/07.15

19/0858

1343

330250-00

–
–













Filling set

Filling set …A4 stnls

HDG

HCR

2127787
2127788

2127789

2127790

2127791

2127792

M8
M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x
x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

2178103

2164747

2164748

2127893

2127894

2127895

2127896

2127897

M8

M10

M12

M16

M20

2164749

M8
M10

M12

M16

M20

M20

M8
M10

M12

M16

M20

M24

2127872 A1-10.2020

2127872 A1
20.10.2020
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